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List of Events - AY:2016-20

Name of the capability . IDate of . Num dber of Consultants involved with
enhancement program Implementation students contact details (if any)
(DD-MM-YYYY) enrolled
Guest Lecture on Mr. Aneesh PV
“REDHAT LINUX” 24-02-2020 60 Manager Prodevans
Weblnar on I':-Tec'h2.0 5th & 6th March In Association With TASK and
in Association with 2020 120 STL Academ
TASK y
J-HUB H'ZAE)CZ:SATHON 31st January 2020 50 In association with J-HUB
Krishna Vedula, IUCEE
ICCIDE-2019 6th -7th July 2019 110 Deepak Garg, Benett
University
Webinar on “Cyber
. Mr. C Swamy, Pantech,
Securlty-Sec,l’J re your 08-10-2020 81 Hyderabad. 6300934739
data
COVID-19 New Dr. A. Govardhan,
Challenges In
Technical Education & 30-06-2020 60 Rector, INTUH
Convener, EAMCET-2020
Way Forward”
Industrial Visit to Mr. Anoop Singh
Infosys Limited 15/09/17 60 Campus Connect program,

“Professional

Infosys Limited



2018-19

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

2016-17

Development”

Two day hands on
workshop on
“Machine Learning”

Two Day Hands on
Workshop On
“AUGMENTED
REALITY AND
VIRTUAL REALITY”

A Two Day Workshop
on Andriod App
development

Coding Club

A 6 Days Microsoft
Hands-On Workshop
on MS Azure, loT,
Universal App

6th & 7th October
2018

28th & 29th
September 2018

23rd &30th
December2017

01-09-2016

23rd&24th May-
2016

71

50

60

40

75

Mr. P Mohan,
Senior Data Science Scientist
TechMahindra, Hyderabad

in collaboration with
Eduridge Pvt. Ltd. Hyderabad

VJIT-CSE Android club

VJIT-CSE Coding Club

Microsoft



