

List of Events - AY:2016-20

Year	Name of the capability enhancement program	Date of implementation (DD-MM-YYYY)	Number of students enrolled	Consultants involved with contact details (if any)
2019-20	Guest Lecture on "REDHAT LINUX"	24-02-2020	60	Mr. Aneesh PV Manager Prodevans
2019-20	Webinar on F-Tech2.0 in Association with TASK	5th & 6th March 2020	120	In Association With TASK and STL Academy
2019-20	J-HUB HACKATHON 2020	31st January 2020	50	In association with J-HUB
2019-20	ICCIDE-2019	6th -7th July 2019	110	Krishna Vedula, IUCEE Deepak Garg, Benett University
2019-20	Webinar on "Cyber Security-Secure your data"	08-10-2020	81	Mr. C Swamy, Pantech, Hyderabad. 6300934739
2019-20	"COVID-19 New Challenges In Technical Education & Way Forward"	30-06-2020	60	Dr. A. Govardhan, Rector, JNTUH Convener, EAMCET-2020
2017-18	Industrial Visit to Infosys Limited "Professional	15/09/17	60	Mr. Anoop Singh Campus Connect program, Infosys Limited

	Development"			
2018-19	Two day hands on workshop on "Machine Learning"	6th & 7th October 2018	71	Mr. P Mohan, Senior Data Science Scientist TechMahindra, Hyderabad
2018-19	Two Day Hands on Workshop On "AUGMENTED REALITY AND VIRTUAL REALITY"	28th & 29th September 2018	50	in collaboration with Eduridge Pvt. Ltd. Hyderabad
2017-18	A Two Day Workshop on Andriod App development	23rd &30th December2017	60	VJIT-CSE Android club
2016-17	Coding Club	01-09-2016	40	VJIT-CSE Coding Club
2016-17	A 6 Days Microsoft Hands-On Workshop on MS Azure, IoT, Universal App	23rd&24th May- 2016	75	Microsoft